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a Overview of DBm-Health
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My readings v

ALL BLOOD GLUCOSE READINGS

November - December

D% Rotate phone for diary view

O Your readings will be sent when you are next online.

Friday 1 Dec

Fri 1 Dec | 12:04pm | After lunch

Fri 1 Dec | 11:37am | Before lunch

7.9

Fri 1 Dec | 10:00am | After breakfast

3.8

Fri 1 Dec | 09:47am | Missing meal type (1)

App (Patient)

« Patient list

SUTTON, Clare
DOB 26 June 1956 (64yo) MRN 11253426

Patient timeline Patient record Add note (5 S

May 2020 Allreadings are in mmol/L

Pre-breakfast Post-breakfast Pre-lunch Post-lunch Pre-dinner Post-dinner
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@ Otherreadings
9.8 mmol/L Metformin - 5 units @11:22
| Went to the gym!
5.8 mmol/L @15:10
6.2 mmol/L @17:43
8.7 mmol/L @23:43
A. Stephanopoulos removed a medication
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A. Stephanopoulos removed a medication

MacBook Proﬁ

BG Meter Website (Physician dashboard)
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a Potential benefits

Patient communication

Frequent monitoring of readings and in-app
messaging can facilitate improved
communication and oversight

Improved adherence

Easy-to-use apps can lead to more
comprehensive reporting of blood

glucose levels

Faster audit

System reports replace time-consuming
manual audit processes

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc

Increased service capacity

Complex cases can be managed more
efficiently, freeing up capacity for more
patients without increasing resources

Improved reliability

Replaces paper-based processes which can
be associated with poor data reliability

Support for self-monitoring

User-friendly displays of historical readings
and self-help guides empower patients to
self-manage their condition

Cj Sensyne Health
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a Digital interventions in diabetes management — supporting evidence
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a Overview of the clinician site

Secure cloud environment

Healthcare professionals use
the dashboard to:

Clinician reviews blood
glucose readings

® Review submitted data

Patient list

Active Archived B Filter patients
® Filt time in target | e
I e r Dy I e I n a rg e b el First name Last name Latest data Day Type © Hospital no.
ALL BLOOD GLUCOSE READINGS
| yc a e m i C ra n e Abigail Osborne 6 Jul 2020 23 T1 28374643
g g James Winfield 5 Jul 2020 11 T2 88463728 0
. F d b k . t t R, Clare Sutton 6 Jul 2020 01 T1 11253426 O
g J Eric Butcher 6 Jul 2020 15 T1 88982637
November - December Fe e d b acC k fro m d | a b ete S Jim Moore 6 Jul 2020 30 T1 00928362
N . .
[J5 Rotate phone for diary view v . .
Cl I n I C a n d req U ests fo r Abigail Osborne 6 Jul 2020 23 T1 28374643
O Your readings will be sent when you are next online 1 i James Winfield 5 Jul 2020 11 T2 88463728
contact by patient | o
Friday 1 Dec . }
cl Sutt 6 Jul 2020 01 T1 11253426
) as required | uton u o
) Eric Butcher 6 Jul 2020 15 T1 88982637
Fri 1 Dec | 12:04pm | After lunch
Jim Moore 6 Jul 2020 30 T1 00928362
Fri 1 Dec | 11:37am | Before lunch
Displaying: 1-10 of 177 patients o 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 22 >
7.9 )
Fri 1 Dec | 10:00am | After breakfast

3.8

. MacBook Pro
Fri 1Dec|09:47am | Missing meal type (1) : . —
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Patient list

Active =

All locations =

First name Last name

Abigail

James

Clare

Eric

Jim

Alfie

Daniel

Gordon

Esme

Belinda

Osborne

Winfield

Sutton

Butcher

Moore

Crowburg

Hunt

Brian

Groundwell

Bishop

All types

Date of birth

21 Apr 1989 (31y)

01 Feb 1954 (64y)

13 Nov 1944 (75y)

29 Apr 1965 (55y)

18 Mar 1988 (32y)

16 Feb 1966 (54y)

04 Jul 1977 (43y)

11 Aug 1971 (49y)

19 Mar 1950 (70y)

23 Sep 1944 (76y)

Hospital no.

28374643

88463728

11253426

88982637

00928362

82574643

23093384

54674568

04644363

46495773

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc

Latest data Highest

Today . 9.2

Today

3 days ago

1 day ago

1 day ago

Today

8 days ago

6 days ago

12 days ago

1 day ago

In range

85

Yo

Last 7 days

Completed

92%

81%

66%

72%

90%

96%
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a Patient readings view

« Patient list

SUTTON, Clare e y
DOB 26 June 1956 (64yo) MRN 11253426

Patient timeline Patient record [£) Addnote (=} Send message (9 Medications

May 2020 Allreadings are in mmol/L

Pre-breakfast Post-breakfast Pre-lunch Post-lunch Pre-dinner Post-dinner

20 </ 3.6

Wed
- =

@ Otherreadings

9.8 mmol/L Metformin - 5 units @11:22
Went to the gym!

5.8 mmol/L @15:10
6.2 mmol/L @17:43

8.7 mmol/L @23:43

A. Stephanopoulos removed a medication
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a Send in-app text message

Send a message

Message

Some info typed here.
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a Overview of patient app

Patients use the phone app to:

Secure cloud environment

Clinician reviews blood
glucose readings

Annotate BG data with meal
tags, medication doses and
other comments

Patient list

R . . d Active Archived B Filter patients
eview previous data [ —
. yicasiiles First name Last name Latest data Day Type ¢ Hospital no.
ra h I Ca | | ALL BLOOD GLUCOSE READINGS
Abigail Osborne 6 Jul 2020 23 T1 28374643
James Winfield 5 Jul 2020 11 T2 88463728 0
Request a call back from . i w o wmmQ
t h e d i a bete S Ca re te a m J Eric Butcher 6 Jul 2020 15 T1 88982637
November - December Feed baCk from d | a betes Jim Moore 6 Jul 2020 30 T1 00928362
N A "
[J5 Rotate phone for diary view v . d f .
Cl I n I C a n req U ests O r Abigail Osborne 6 Jul 2020 23 T1 28374643
O Your readings will be sent when you are next online b 1 i James Winfield 5 Jul 2020 11 T2 88463728 O
) contact by patient |
) Friday 1 Dec 1 d ‘ Clare Sutton 6 Jul 2020 01 T1 11253426 O
as require |
) Eric Butcher 6 Jul 2020 15 T1 88982637
Fri 1 Dec | 12:04pm | After lunch
Jim Moore 6 Jul 2020 30 T1 00928362
Fri 1 Dec | 11:37am | Before lunch
Displaying: 1-10 of 177 patients o 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 22 >
7.9 )
Fri 1 Dec | 10:00am | After breakfast

3.8

. MacBook Pro
Fri 1 Dec | 09:47am | Missing meal type @ - - S
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a Activation
Patient enters

Patient receives a text activation code
to download the app |

100% =

Enter activation code

a

DBm-Health > P at | e nt d OW n | O a d S a p p : Type your activation key, you can get

one from your care team.

Text Message
Mon 2 Mar, 16:54

HWSX-QNDX-26534
You can download the free

DBm-Health app now, click

https://

www.sensynehealth.com/dbm \
[ 4

Thank you for using DBm-

Health. Your activation code is

HWSX-QNDX-26534 This code App Store Google Play
expires on 05 Apr 2020.

-

qgwe r r ty

https://dev.sensynehealth.com/ a s d f gh

app/dbmhealth/hub

& zZ X ¢ Vbnm &

123 ) space return

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc  Confidential and not for further distribution =) Sensyne Health




a Self-help guides

Information Hub

® Information about diabetes
® Food and diet
® Weight management

® Activity and fitness

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc
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Patient view of readings

100% (=)

My readings v

ALL BLOOD GLUCOSE READINGS

BREAKFAST EVENING MEAL

BEFORE BEFORE BEFORE

“5/12/18

08:30

UNTAGGED
8.5 at 12:38 Wed 8 Nov, 2 units Nov

8.0

09:00 .

28 29
November - December

D’\j Rotate phone for diary view

13/12/18

D Your readings will be sent when you are next online.

Friday 1 Dec
| > Landscape diary view
Fri 1 Dec | 12:04pm | After lunch
Fri 1 Dec | 11:37am | Before lunch 4
7.9 :

Fri 1 Dec | 10:00am | After breakfast © 2020 Sensyne Health plc  Confidential and not for further distribution =) Sensyne Health




a Request callback

Request callback %
Take BG reading f

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc

C

¢

Call me

Tap the confirm button to request a
call from your care team.

Confidential and not for further distribution

Callback requested

Cancel callback

If it's more urgent or you don't hear back,

please contact your care team:

01276 522 581

S

Sensyne Health



a Hamburger menu and messages

Settings

HELP

@ My meter

@ About this app

@ Introduction

d@ Troubleshooting

PRIVACY

Notice to patients

. —

-—v  Terms of use

. —v

/ Analytics consent

-

Hamburger menu

© 2020 Sensyne Health plc

Messages icon

00% ..
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< Back Messages

TUESDAY 13 MAR

E} Jane, | have checked your readings and
recommend that you now increase
your Novorapid dosage to 8 units.

Ty - M |

@ | just wanted to send you this link, it is
a really interesting article that |
thought you would find useful.

www.thisisalink.com

TUESDAY 13 MAR

| just wanted to send you this link, it is
areally interesting article that |
thought you would find useful.

www.thisisalink.com

Jane, | have checked your readings and
recommend that you now increase
your Novorapid dosage to 8 units

Confirmed: 12 Mar 2018

< Call me >

>) Sensyne Health



®
Sensyne Health

Designed by clinicians, focused on patients, powered by Al

SEND™, GDm-Health™, EDGE™, LIVINGSTONE® and Sensyne Health UK are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sensyne Health UK Limited or its Affiliates
(together ‘Sensyne Health’) and their licensors, in the UK and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

All intellectual property in, related to or disclosed by this document or any information, software, hardware, product or service described herein (‘Information’) is the property of
Sensyne Health or its licensors; no right in or title to the same is granted to any person by provision of this Information which is provided ‘as is’ for information purposes only.

To the extent allowed by law, Sensyne Health gives no warranty or representation regarding the Information, and disclaims all express and implied warranties regarding the same
including without limitation regarding accuracy, performance or fitness for purpose. Sensyne Health assumes no duty to any person by providing the Information and to the
extent allowed by law excludes all liability relating to such provision or reliance by any person, including without limitation any direct loss or indirect or consequential loss even if
advised of the possibility of the same. All Information is confidential, intended for the authorised addressees only and not for further distribution.
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